The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALEX TRAVEL EXPENSES 2026-03-01 to 2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount  Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,278.62
2026-03-01 Uber txn rYHyNgW -$13.98 $6,264.64
2026-03-01 Uber txn nEHkkOz -$14.95 $6,249.69
2026-03-02 Uber txn wNHpMmB -$13.95 $6,235.74
2026-03-02 United Airlines txn JxH8bQP -$473.20 $5,762.54
2026-03-03 Uber txn gkH40bO -$42.87 $5,719.67
2026-03-03 BUN MEE txn gnHbOEK -$16.71  $5,702.96
2026-03-03 Clipper txn EyHvobl -$20.00 $5,682.96
2026-03-04 Lyft txn 2zH9]np -$28.00 $5,654.96
2026-03-05 Uber txn wNHp9ag -$21.94 $5,633.02
2026-03-13 Lyft txn mAHI94P -$19.98 $5,613.04
2026-03-14 Lyft txn BZH9pPy -$19.94 $5,593.10
2026-03-14 United Airlines txn MNHKnxa -$527.23 $5,065.87
2026-03-15 PRESTO GOOG/RBZMZKZFFH txn BZHOVXZ -$14.68 $5,051.19
2026-03-15 & Lyft ride from Shelburne to South Burlington Airport txn 1ZHvVM4 -$22.91 $5,028.28
2026-03-15 SKINNY PANCAKE AIRPO txn QmHgpoP -$12.15 $5,016.13

WITHDRAWN: $1,262.49. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $5,016.13

Alex Travel Expenses is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Alex Travel Expenses's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



